CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Shipley Do-Nuts

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.
PARTY TRAYS

Package #1 $79.95
(Serves 10 - 15) gallon Coffee To-Go with setups (beverage
can be substituted) - 2 Dozen Mixed Variety Donuts - 2 Dozen
Snack Sized Kolaches any variety.

Package #2 $129.95
(Serves 20 - 32) 2 gallons Coffee To-Go with setups (beverage
can be substituted) - 3 Dozen Mixed Variety Donuts - 3 Dozen
Snack Sized Kolaches any variety.

Package #3 $199.95

(Serves 35 - 50) 3 gallons Coffee To-Go with setups (beverage
can be substituted) - 6 Dozen Mixed Variety Donuts - 6 Dozen
Snack Sized Kolaches any variety.

Donut Holes



(18 Dozen) Fresh made small bites of famous Shipley donuts.
Includes plates and napkins.

Kolache Poppers

(80 Per Pan) One quarter of the size of Shipleys kolaches.
Packaged in large disposable aluminum pans and served with
plates and napkins.

DONUTS

Do-Nut Holes
One Dozen

Classic Glazed Donut
Classic Glazed Donuts (Half Dozen)
Classic Glazed Donuts (Dozen)

Iced Donut
(Each)

Iced Donuts (Half Dozen)
Iced Donuts (Dozen)

Filled Donut
(Each)

Filled Donuts (Half Dozen)
Filled Donuts (Dozen)

Cake Donut
(Each)

$34.95

$89.95

$1.99

$1.09

$6.19

$8.89

$1.19

$6.29

$8.99

$1.19

$6.29

$8.99

$1.19



Cake Donuts (Half Dozen) $6.29

______ Cake Donuts (Dozen) $8.99
KOLACHES

_______Boudin Kolache (Each) $2.29
_______Boudin Kolache (Half Dozen) $12.95
_______Bouin Kolache (Dozen) $24.95
_______ Grilled Chicken Kolache (each) $2.99
_______ Grilled Chicken Kolaches (Half Dozen) $17.75
______ Grilled Chicken Kolaches (Dozen) $34.95
_______Big Earl Jalapeno and Cheese Kolache (each) $2.99
_______Big Earl Jalapeno and Cheese Kolaches (Half Dozen) $17.75
_______Big Earl Jalapeno and Cheese Kolache (Dozen) $34.95
_______Big Earl Sausage and Cheese Kolache (each) $2.99
_______Big Earl Sausage and Cheese Kolaches (Half Dozen) $17.75
_______ Big Earl Sausage and Cheese Kolache (Dozen) $34.95
_______Kolache (each) $2.69

Mixed Kolaches (Half Dozen) $14.95



Mixed Kolache (Dozen)
Mixed Large Kolache (Dozen)

Kolache Popper
(Each)

Kolache Poppers (half Dozen)

Kolache Poppers (Dozen)

GOURMET PASTRIES

Cinnamon Roll
Cinnamon Roll (Dozen)

Hoffy Twist (each)

As seen in the houston chronicle. A decadently delicious
cinnamon twist dredged in chocolate icing.

Hoffy Twist (Dozen)

As seen in the houston chronicle. A decadently delicious
cinnamon twist dredged in chocolate icing.

Cinnamon Twist
(Each)

Cinnamon Twist (Dozen)

Bear Claw
(Each)

Bear Claw (Dozen)

$29.95

$34.95

$0.89

$4.99

$9.95

$1.99

$18.89

$2.49

$30.25

$1.99

$19.99

$1.99

$19.99



Old Fashioned Cinnamon Roll
(Each)

Old Fashioned Cinnamon Roll (Dozen)

Butterfly Roll
(Each)

Butterfly Rolls (Dozen)

Apple Fritter
(Each)

Apple Fritters (Dozen)

Mini Fritter
(Each)

Mini Fritters (Half Dozen)
Mini Fritters (Dozen)

Iced Nut Roll
(Each)

Iced Nut Rolls (Dozen)

Tiger Tail
(Each)

Tiger Tails (Dozen)

Bavarian Cream Filled Pastry
(Each)

$1.99

$19.99

$1.99

$19.99

$1.99

$19.99

$1.09

$5.89

$8.49

$1.99

$19.99

$1.99

$19.99

$1.19



Bavarian Cream Filled Pastries (Dozen)

White Cream Filled Bar
(Each)

White Cream Filled Bars (Dozen)

Apple Danish
(Each)

Apple Danish (Dozen)

Lemon Danish
(Each)

Lemon Danish (Dozen)

Raspberry Danish
(Each)

Raspberry Danish (Dozen)

BEVERAGES
Juice
Coke
can
Diet Coke
can
Dr Pepper

can

$19.19

$1.19

$19.19

$2.69

$30.45

$2.69

$30.45

$2.69

$30.45

$1.99

$1.69

$1.69

$1.69



Diet Dr Pepper

can
Lemonade
can
Sprite
can

Bottled Water
Energy Drink

Borden Milk
Half Pint, 2%

Borden Chocolate Milk
Half Pint, 2%

Borden Milk
Half Pint, Whole Milk

Coffee

$1.69

$1.69

$1.69

$1.89

$3.89

$1.59

$1.59

$1.59

$1.69



