

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7'	13.758.0125		
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suit	e:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Emai	il Address:				
Phor	ne Number:		Ext.:		
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	J:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV:	:	Billing Zip Code:			_
Com	ments:				

Shipley Do-Nuts

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

\$0

\$10

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	ψŬ
Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
PARTY TRAYS	
Package #1	\$79.95
(Serves 10 - 15) gallon Coffee To-Go with setups (beverage can be substituted) - 2 Dozen Mixed Variety Donuts - 2 Dozen Snack Sized Kolaches any variety.	
Package #2	\$129.95
(Serves 20 - 32) 2 gallons Coffee To-Go with setups (beverage can be substituted) - 3 Dozen Mixed Variety Donuts - 3 Dozen Snack Sized Kolaches any variety.	
Package #3	\$199.95
(Serves 35 - 50) 3 gallons Coffee To-Go with setups (beverage can be substituted) - 6 Dozen Mixed Variety Donuts - 6 Dozen Snack Sized Kolaches any variety.	

Donut Holes

(18 Dozen) Fresh made small bites of famous Shipley donuts. Includes plates and napkins.	\$34
Kolache Poppers (80 Per Pan) One quarter of the size of Shipleys kolaches. Packaged in large disposable aluminum pans and served with plates and napkins.	\$89
DONUTS	
Do-Nut Holes	\$1
One Dozen	
Classic Glazed Donut	\$1
Classic Glazed Donuts (Half Dozen)	\$6
Classic Glazed Donuts (Dozen)	\$8
Iced Donut (Each)	\$1
Iced Donuts (Half Dozen)	\$6
Iced Donuts (Dozen)	\$8
Filled Donut (Each)	\$1
Filled Donuts (Half Dozen)	\$6
Filled Donuts (Dozen)	\$8
Cake Donut (Each)	\$1

Cake Donuts (Half Dozen)	\$6.29
Cake Donuts (Dozen)	\$8.99
KOLACHES	
Boudin Kolache (Each)	\$2.29
Boudin Kolache (Half Dozen)	\$12.95
Bouin Kolache (Dozen)	\$24.95
Grilled Chicken Kolache (each)	\$2.99
Grilled Chicken Kolaches (Half Dozen)	\$17.75
Grilled Chicken Kolaches (Dozen)	\$34.95
Big Earl Jalapeno and Cheese Kolache (each)	\$2.99
Big Earl Jalapeno and Cheese Kolaches (Half Dozen)	\$17.75
Big Earl Jalapeno and Cheese Kolache (Dozen)	\$34.95
Big Earl Sausage and Cheese Kolache (each)	\$2.99
Big Earl Sausage and Cheese Kolaches (Half Dozen)	\$17.75
Big Earl Sausage and Cheese Kolache (Dozen)	\$34.95
Kolache (each)	\$2.69
Mixed Kolaches (Half Dozen)	\$14.95

Mixed Kolache (Dozen)	\$29.95
Mixed Large Kolache (Dozen)	\$34.95
Kolache Popper (Each)	\$0.89
Kolache Poppers (half Dozen)	\$4.99
Kolache Poppers (Dozen)	\$9.95
GOURMET PASTRIES	
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.99
Cinnamon Roll (Dozen)	\$18.89
Hoffy Twist (each)	\$2.49
As seen in the houston chronicle. A decadently delicious cinnamon twist dredged in chocolate icing.	
Hoffy Twist (Dozen)	\$30.25
As seen in the houston chronicle. A decadently delicious cinnamon twist dredged in chocolate icing.	
Cinnamon Twist (Each)	\$1.99
Cinnamon Twist (Dozen)	\$19.99
Bear Claw (Each)	\$1.99
Bear Claw (Dozen)	\$19.99

Old Fashioned Cinnamon Roll (Each)	\$1.99
Old Fashioned Cinnamon Roll (Dozen)	\$19.99
Butterfly Roll (Each)	\$1.99
Butterfly Rolls (Dozen)	\$19.99
Apple Fritter (Each)	\$1.99
Apple Fritters (Dozen)	\$19.99
Mini Fritter (Each)	\$1.09
Mini Fritters (Half Dozen)	\$5.89
Mini Fritters (Dozen)	\$8.49
Iced Nut Roll (Each)	\$1.99
Iced Nut Rolls (Dozen)	\$19.99
Tiger Tail (Each)	\$1.99
Tiger Tails (Dozen)	\$19.99
Bavarian Cream Filled Pastry (Each)	\$1.19

Bavarian Cream Filled Pastries (Dozen)	\$19.19
White Cream Filled Bar (Each)	\$1.19
White Cream Filled Bars (Dozen)	\$19.19
Apple Danish (Each)	\$2.69
Apple Danish (Dozen)	\$30.45
Lemon Danish (Each)	\$2.69
Lemon Danish (Dozen)	\$30.45
Raspberry Danish (Each)	\$2.69
Raspberry Danish (Dozen)	\$30.45
BEVERAGES	
Juice	\$1.99
Coke can	\$1.69
Diet Coke can	\$1.69
Dr Pepper can	\$1.69

Diet Dr Pepper	\$1.69
can	
Lemonade	\$1.69
can	
Sprite	\$1.69
can	
Bottled Water	\$1.89
Energy Drink	\$3.89
Borden Milk	\$1.59
Half Pint, 2%	
Borden Chocolate Milk	\$1.59
Half Pint, 2%	
Borden Milk	\$1.59
Half Pint, Whole Milk	
Coffee	\$1.69